
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 88353509

Data
publicarii 19.10.23

Coduri CPV

44115210-4

Pretul
estimativ: 542,70 RON - 542,70 RON

Descriere: 10 !TUB POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, CU MUFA/GARNITURA, D.50mm L.1000mm - F1 62500049 buc 15,00 5,88 5,88 88,20 20 !TUB POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, CU MUFA/GARNITURA, D.50mm L.2000mm - F1 62500053 buc 8,00 10,84 10,84 86,72 30 !COT POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, 45 GRD, D.50mm - F1 62504029 buc 20,00 1,42 1,42 28,40 40 !TUB POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, CU MUFA/GARNITURA, D.110mm L.1000mm - E1 62500089 buc 14,00 16,39 16,39 229,46 50 !LUBRIFIANT MUFE, 250g - E8 62900003 buc 12,00 9,16 9,16 109,92
